MK24-7-MMCX
Part Number MK24-7-MMCX
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description KIT MESH 7DBI 2.4GHZ DCE MMCX

Manufacturer Part Number MK24-7-MMCX Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas Description KIT MESH 7DBI 2.4GHZ DCE MMCX
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
VSWR 1.5 Termination Connector, MMCX
Series - Return Loss -
Power - Max - Number of Bands 1
Mounting Type Bracket Mount Ingress Protection -
Height (Max) - Gain 7dBi
Frequency Range - Frequency Group UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz)
Frequency (Center/Band) 2.4GHz Features -
Applications - Antenna Type Whip, Straight
Technologies - Antennas with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MK24-7-MMCX : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MK24-7-MMCX
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MK24-5-RTNC KIT MESH 5DBI 2.4GHZ DCE RTNC Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
MK24-9-MMCX KIT MESH 9DBI 2.4GHZ DCE MMCX Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
MK24-9-RTNC KIT MESH 9DBI 2.4GHZ DCE RTNC Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
MK24-7-RMMCX KIT MESH 7DBI 2.4GHZ DCE RMMCX Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
MK24-9-UFL KIT MESH 9DBI 2.4GHZ DCE U.FL Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
MK24-9-RMMCX KIT MESH 9DBI 2.4GHZ DCE RMMCX Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
MK24-7-UFL KIT MESH 7DBI 2.4GHZ DCE U.FL Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
MK24-5-MMCX KIT MESH 5DBI 2.4GHZ DCE MMCX Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
MK23R7FE-R52 RES 23.7 OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK24-5-MC KIT MESH 5DBI 2.4GHZ DCE MC Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
MK24-7-RSMA KIT MESH 7DBI 2.4GHZ DCE RSMA Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
MK24-5-RSMA KIT MESH 5DBI 2.4GHZ DCE RSMA Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
MK24-7-RTNC KIT MESH 7DBI 2.4GHZ DCE RTNC Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
MK2371FE-R52 RES 2.37K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK24-5-RMMCX KIT MESH 5DBI 2.4GHZ DCE RMMCX Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
MK24-9-RSMA KIT MESH 9DBI 2.4GHZ DCE RSMA Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
MK24-7-MC KIT MESH 7DBI 2.4GHZ DCE MC Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
MK2373FE-R52 RES 237K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK24-5-UFL KIT MESH 5DBI 2.4GHZ DCE U.FL Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
MK24-9-MC KIT MESH 9DBI 2.4GHZ DCE MC Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MK24-7-MMCX Details PDF